HHD 2023 SCHEDULE

Saturday, Sept. 9
Friday Sept. 15
Saturday, Sept. 16

Selichot

Erev RH

RH Morning services
Children’s New Year Celebration

Tashlich Hubert Frye Center
Sunday, Sept. 17
Sunday, Sept. 24
Monday, Sept 25

Kever Avot service in Cemetery
Kol Nidre Erev YK
Yom Kippur
Morning services
Children’s Service
Youth Group Discussion Topic:
“‘Repentance in the Era of Cancel Culture”
Adult discussion Topic: “| am a Jew Because”
Afternoon services
Yizkor
Closing Services
Break-the-Fast to follow.
Wednesday, Sept. 27
Friday, Sept. 29:

Sukkah Build

Sushi in the Sukkah Children

6:30 pm
7:30 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am
5:00 pm
11:00 am
7:30 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am

12:30 pm
12:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

9:00 am
5:00 pm

Family Worship  6:00 pm

Sunday, October 8: Simchat Torah

Children 5:00 pm

Community 6:00 pm



