HHD 2023 SCHEDULE

Saturday, Sept. 9	Selichot		6:30 pm
Friday Sept. 15	Erev RH		7:30 pm
Saturday, Sept. 16	RH Morning servic	es	10:00 am
Children's New Year Celebration			10:00 am
Tashlich	Hubert Frye Center	ſ	5:00 pm
Sunday, Sept. 17	Kever Avot service	in Cemetery	11:00 am
Sunday, Sept. 24	Kol Nidre Erev YK		7:30 pm
Monday, Sept 25	Yom Kippur		
Morning services			10:00 am
Children's Service			10:00 am
Youth Group Discussion Topic:			
"Repentance in the Era of Cancel Culture"			12:30 pm
Adult discussion Topic: "I am a Jew Because"			12:30 pm
Afternoon services			2:00 pm
Yizkor			4:00 pm
Closing Services			5:00 pm
Break-the-Fast to follow.			
Wednesday, Sept. 27	Sukkah Build		9:00 am
Friday, Sept. 29:	Sushi in the Sukkah	n Children	5:00 pm
		Family Worship	6:00 pm
Sunday, October 8:	Simchat Torah	Children	5:00 pm
		Community	6:00 pm